
Piazz. Società Sq. Totale  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale
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22
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26
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28

29

30

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

Arci S. Lazzaro (Tubertini)

Arci S. Lazzaro (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASDP Carpione Lenza Club (Milo)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

SPSD Boretto Po (Tubertini)

A.D.S. Lenza Sorbolese (Maver)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

S.P.S.D. Gruppesca (Maver)

ASDP Gatto Azzurro (Colmic)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

A.P.S.D. Il Correggio (Riservarossa)

A.S.D. Lenza Reggiana (Tubertini)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

APSD Il Vairone (Maver)

A.D.S. Lenza Parmense (Maver)

ASD Rivaltese Glauco 2000 (Tubertini)

(A)

(C)

(B)

(C)

(A)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(D)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(A)

(C)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(A)

(B)

3

4

4

6

6

6

6

7

7

8

9

9

9

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11½

11½

12

13

13

13

13

14½

15

16

1 - 2

1 - 3

1 - 3

1 - 5

1 - 5

1 - 5

2 - 4

3 - 4

3 - 4

3 - 5

1 - 8

2 - 7

4 - 5

2 - 8

3 - 7

1 -10

2 - 9

4 - 7

5 - 6

5 - 6

2 - 9½

5 - 6½

3 - 9

4 - 9

4 - 9

6 - 7

6 - 7

6½- 8

7 - 8

6 -10

6.030

10.345

3.310

3.135

1.465

1.410

6.955

2.755

1.355

3.370

7.060

2.180

3.490

3.020

685

2.685

2.845

1.275

1.730

885

480

865

1.590

1.345

580

1.045

1.000

490

895

415
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Piazz. Società Sq. Totale  Piazz.
Squadra

Piazz. Peso Totale

31

32

33

34

35

36

A.P.S.D. Pasquino (Colmic)

S.P.S.D. Il Gambero Milords (Maver)

ADS Cannisti Club Team Master (Trabucco)

ASD Lenza Bibbianese (Tubertini)

Arci S. Lazzaro (Tubertini)

ASD Il Torrione Barbo Club (Tubertini)

(B)

(B)

(B)

(C)

(C)

(A)

16

17

17

18

19

19½

8 - 8

7 -10

8 - 9

8 -10

9 -10

9½-10

480

1.105

415

425

355

95
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